
LOCAL LENDERS 

 

         204 S Main Street, Moscow ID 83843 
(208) 882-9500 ~ Fax: (208) 883-3812   

www.teamIDAHOrealestate.com  ~  info@tidaho.com   

Chase Bank 
1790 W Pullman Rd, Moscow 
 

Jared Evenson 
(NMLS #104085) 
O: (208) 882-8350 
C: (509) 701-0558 
F: (208) 882-1484 
 

Eagle Home Mortgage 
608 Northwest Blvd., Ste 402 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
 

Janie Givas  
(NMLS #1064982) 
O: (208) 664-5310 
C: (208) 819-8020 
F: (855) 392-9705 
janiegivas@eaglehm.com 
 

Farm Credit Services 
2631 Nez Perce Drive 
Lewiston, ID 83843 
O: (208) 799-4800 
 

Good Deeds Mortgage 
110 S Grand Ave 
Pullman, WA 99163 
 

Tim Wolsborn 
(NMLS #113458 & 116503) 
O: (509) 339-7110 
C: (509) 432-5898 
tim@wolsborn.com 
www.GoodDeedsMortgage.com 
 

Home Street Bank 
530 Asbury, STE 3, Moscow 
O: 208-874-4577 
 

Kim Carlson 
(NWMLS # 404133) 
C: (208) 301-4470 
kim.carlson@homestreet.com 
 

Ray Wallace 
(NMLS # 363664) 
C: (208) 310-1786 
ray.wallace@homestreet.com 
 

Latah Federal Credit Union 
912 S Washington, Moscow 
O: (208) 882-0232 
F: (208) 882-3250 
 

Potlatch No. 1 Federal Credit 
Union 
411 N Main St, Moscow 
 

Cyndi Gresham 
O: (208) 746-8900 x2107 
F: (208) 882-2871 
cgresham@p1fcu.org 
 

Platinum Home Mortgage 
220 E 5th St. #200, Moscow 
 

Andrea Broenneke 
(NMLS #4216) 
O: (208) 883-0444 
C: (208) 310-1213 
F: (866) 531-1422 
andrea.broenneke@phmc.com 
 

Summit Funding 
200 Main St 
Lewiston, ID 83501 
 

Laynie McClain 
(NWMLS #347300) 
O: (208) 413-6733 
C: (208) 790-2324 
lmcclain@summitfunding.net 
 

US Bank 
301 S Main, Moscow 
O: (208) 882-2567 
F: (208) 882-2045 
 

Brandon Allen 
(NMLS #1146848) 
C: (208) 957-3567 
brandon.allen1@usbank.com 
 

Wendy Anderson 
(NMLS #470718) 
C: (208) 791-2864 
wendy.anderson@usbank.com 
 

Washington State Employees 
Credit Union 
405 Southeast Bishop Blvd 
Pullman, WA 99163 
 

Rick Smith 
O: (800) 562 0999, Ext. 65402 
F: (509) 334-5794 
rsmith@wsecu.org 
 

Washington Trust Bank 
948 W Pullman Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 

Tim Kinkeade 
(NMLS#5117) 
O: (208) 883-6723 
C: (208) 892-9828 
tkinkeade@watrust.com 
 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 
493 N Grant 
Pullman, WA 99163 
O: (509) 334-3972 
F: (509) 334-4696 
 

Maureen Guido 
(NMLS#418677) 
Maureen.guido@wellsfargo.com 
 

Wells Fargo Bank 
1313 S Blaine St, Moscow 
 

Rachel Laine 
(NMLS#1015986) 
O: (208) 883-5659 
C: (208) 874-2452 
F: (866) 358-5118 
rachel.e.laine@wellsfargo.com 
 

Zion’s Bank 
105 S Main, Moscow 
 

Timothy Kirkland 
(NMLS# 494862) 
O: (208) 883-2722 
F: (855) 547-0241 
C:  (208) 301-1277 
tim.kirkland@zionsbank.com 
 
 


